Tsunami® MP-10100-CPE
Compact Point-to-Multipoint Wireless Solution
Data sheet: Tsunami® MP-10100-CPE
Proxim Wireless is a leader and an early innovator in wireless technology
providing high-speed, long-range and mobile broadband wireless solutions.
Proxim introduces the Tsunami® MP-10100-CPE, a compact client device with
license controlled throughput based on the very high capacity, high power,
extremely reliable and cost-effective, Tsunami 10100 series.

Implements AES encryption and Radius authentication for the most secure
outdoor wireless communications in the unlicensed frequency spectrum
Utilizes Proxim’s Wireless Outdoor Routing Protocol (WORP®), which prevents
snooping, and features highly-secure remote management via SSL/TLS1.2,
SSH and SNMPv3
Gigabit Ethernet port with pass-through IEEE 1588v2 synchronization and
support for 9k Jumbo frame sizes
Product Line Compatibility
Connects to all existing Tsunami® MP-8200, MP-820 and MP-830 products
Fully integrates within ProximVision® Advanced, Proxim’s Cloud Based Carrier
Management System and Controller
Performance Matters. Proxim Delivers.®
Enhanced your very high capacity network with the all new Tsunami® MP-10100-CPE
Specifications: Tsunami® MP-10100-CPE
PRODUCT MODELS                                                                                                                                                                   PART NUMBERS
MP-10150-CPE-50                              Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi panel                          901-00251  MP-10150-CPE-50-US          901-00256  MP-10150-CPE-50-WD
MP-10150-CPE-100                            Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi panel                        901-00252  MP-10150-CPE-100-US        901-00257  MP-10150-CPE-100-WD
MP-10150-CPE-150                            Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment, 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi panel                        901-00253  MP-10150-CPE-150-US        901-00258  MP-10150-CPE-150-WD
MP-10150-CPE-200                           Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment, 200 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi panel                       901-00254  MP-10150-CPE-200-US       901-00259  MP-10150-CPE-200-WD
MP-10100-CPA-50                              Tsunami® MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors             901-00264  MP-10100-CPA-50-US         901-00268  MP-10100-CPA-50-WD
MP-10100-CPA-100                            Tsunami® MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors           901-00265  MP-10100-CPA-100-US        901-00269  MP-10100-CPA-100-WD
MP-10100-CPA-150                            Tsunami® MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment, 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors           901-00266  MP-10100-CPA-150-US        901-00270  MP-10100-CPA-150-WD
MP-10100-CPA-200                           Tsunami® MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment, 200 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors          901-00267  MP-10100-CPA-200-US       901-00271  MP-10100-CPA-200-WD
INTERFACES
WIRED ETHERNET                            One auto MDI-X RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet with PoE in & Data
WIRELESS PROTOCOL                     WORP®
RADIO & TX SPECS